












  








   

   

   

   

   





L
a 

au
te

nt
ic

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 s

e 
pu

ed
e 

co
m

pr
ob

ar
 e

n 
w

w
w

.m
ad

ri
d.

or
g/

cs
v

m
ed

ia
nt

e 
el

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 c

ód
ig

o 
se

gu
ro

 d
e 

ve
ri

fi
ca

ci
ón

: 
10

55
51

46
14

05
88

15
07

76
65

Ref: 07/826608.9/23


		2023-03-29T14:38:42+0200


		2023-03-30T14:48:54+0200
	DIRECCIÓN GENERAL DE PATRIMONIO Y CONTRATACIÓN




